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Work just got easier!
Years of experience and 
dedication working with 
Professionals has resulted in 
the Aluminum End Wrench! 
Available in 10″, 14″, 18″ and 
24″ models.

The Aluminum End Wrench is ideal for jobs in
close quarters, such as where the pipe to be
turned is close to a wall, or where several pipes
are running close together. The aluminum 
handle makes the wrench 40% lighter than
other malleable iron wrenches, thus making
one-handed operation virtually no work at all.

RIDGID’s Aluminum End Wrenches follows in
the tradition of being the BEST tools in the
industry. It was only a matter of time before
RIDGID set the standard, again.

Benefits
• 40% lighter than malleable iron wrenches.

• Makes pipe turning easier in close quarters.

• Angled handle provides excellent leverage.

Against Material Defects 
& Workmanship

FULL LIFETIME
WARRANTY

Weight
kg
0,4
0,9
1,4
2,2

Std 
Pack

6
6
6
1

lb.
1
2
3
5

Pipe Capacity
in.
11/2

2
21/2

3

mm
40
50
65
80

Nom. Size
in.
10
14
18
24

mm
250
350
450
600

Model 
No.

E-910
E-914
E-918
E-924

Catalog 
No.

90107
90117
90122
90127

Description

Aluminum End Pipe Wrench
Aluminum End Pipe Wrench
Aluminum End Pipe Wrench
Aluminum End Pipe Wrench
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