



**Test Equipment** 99 Washington Street Depot Melrose, MA 02176 Phone 781-665-1400 Toll Free 1-800-517-8431

Visit us at www.TestEquipmentDepot.com

## **Aluminum End Wrenches**

## Work just got easier!

Years of experience and dedication working with Professionals has resulted in the Aluminum End Wrench! Available in 10", 14", 18" and 24" models.

The Aluminum End Wrench is ideal for jobs in close quarters, such as where the pipe to be turned is close to a wall, or where several pipes are running close together. The aluminum handle makes the wrench **40% lighter** than other malleable iron wrenches, thus making one-handed operation virtually no work at all.

RIDGID's Aluminum End Wrenches follows in the tradition of being the **BEST** tools in the industry. It was only a matter of time before RIDGID set the standard, again.



## **Benefits**

- 40% lighter than malleable iron wrenches.
- Makes pipe turning easier in close quarters.
- Angled handle provides excellent leverage.



Catalog	Model	Description	Nom. Size		Pipe Capacity		Weight		Std
No.	No.		in.	mm	in.	mm	lb.	kg	Pack
90107	E-910	Aluminum End Pipe Wrench	10	250	<b>1</b> <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub>	40	1	0,4	6
90117	E-914	Aluminum End Pipe Wrench	14	350	2	50	2	0,9	6
90122	E-918	Aluminum End Pipe Wrench	18	450	<b>2</b> <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub>	65	3	1,4	6
90127	E-924	Aluminum End Pipe Wrench	24	600	3	80	5	2,2	1